TYPICAL CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE
NOT TO SCALE
CIRCULAR SAWCUT AND ANGULAR SPACE
BETWEEN PIPE AND WALL. FILL PENETRATION
WITH LINK-SEAL AS MANUFACTURED BY
THUNDERLINE CORP. OR APPROVED EQUAL.
FERNCO MANHOLE
ADAPTER OR
APPROVED EQUAL
EXISTING MANHOLE BASE
EXISTING
SANITARY
SEWER
REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FILL AS
NECESSARY. CLEAN AND ROUGHEN SURFACE.
FORM NEW CHANNEL FOR CONNECTION PIPE.
EXISTING MANHOLE WALL
5" FOR 4" DIA. BASE
NOTE:
REMOVE ANY EXTRANEOUS
CONCRETE DEBRIS FROM
CHANNELS, SHELVES OR PIPES.
FIGURE 7
TYPICAL ALUMINUM MANHOLE STEPS
NOT TO SCALE
12'
1" (TYP)
1" (TYP)
ANCHOR
(TYP)
PLAN VIEW
5-3/4"
9-1/4"
1"
1-3/4"
SECTIONAL ELEVATION
INSIDE FACE
OF MANHOLE
1
2
" DIA GRADE 60 STEEL
REINFORCEMENT
REINFORCED PLASTIC
NOT TO SCALE
7
8
"
60
5
32
"
5
32
"
1
8
" R
3
4
"
MIN
1
4
"
1
4
"
SECTION A-A
A
A
9
1
4
"
12" MIN -14" MAX
3
1
4
"
3"
1" R
1" R
NOTES: STEPS TO BE FABRICATED OF ALUMINUM ALLOY 6061-T6
PORTIONS OF STEPS TO BE EMBEDDED IN WALLS OF MANHOLES OR
CHAMBERS TO BE DIPPED IN HEAVY BODIED BITUMINOUS PAINT, OR
PROVIDE PLASTIC INSERT.
TYPICAL DROP MANHOLE
NOT TO SCALE
24" MIN 2A STONE
24" MIN STONE
CONCRETE
CHANNEL FILL
3000 PSI
CONCRETE
1
8
 BEND
6" MIN 2A STONE
NOTE:
FOR DROP OVER 8 FT., DUCTILE IRON PIPE
SHALL BE REQUIRED UNLESS OTHERWISE
APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER
12" TO 45"
12" TO 45"
1'-5"
MAX
5'-0"
MIN
24" FILL STONE
8" MIN
6"
MIN
6" MIN 2A STONE
1
4
 BEND
"Y-TEE" BRANCH
6" MIN 2A STONE
FIGURE 6
TYPICAL STANDARD MANHOLE
NOT TO SCALE
MANHOLE STEP
E
E
PLAN BELOW LINE A-A
NOTES:
1. THE DEPTH OF THE INVERT CHANNEL SHALL BE EQUAL TO
3
4
 OF THE DIAMETER OF THE SEWER
2. THE SHELF SHALL SLOPE TOWARD THE INVERT CHANNEL AT A RATE OF 1" PER FOOT.
3. FOR MANHOLES HAVING 5" DIA, AND 6" DIA, BASE REDUCTION IN DIAMETER TO 4' SHALL START AT THE
FIRST JOINT ABOVE THE UPPERMOST PIPE CONNECTION TO WALL DEPTH IS SUFFICIENT
4. ALL MANHOLE FRAMES SHALL BE BOLTED TO THE CONE SECTION OR CONCRETE SLAB WITH 2-3/4 " DIA,
BOLTS WITH WASHED AND NUTS WHEN REQUIRED BY ENGINEER.
WATERTIGHT COVER SHALL HAVE 4-3/4" BOLTS AT 90° ON THE BOLT CIRCLE. ALL BOLTS, NUTS AND
WASHERS SHALL BE GALVANIZED.
5. ALL CONCRETE SHALL BE CLASS A 4000 P.S.I. MIN AT 28 DAYS.
6. ENTIRE OUTSIDE SURFACE OF MANHOLE SHALL RECIVE THERE COATS OF BITUMOUS COATING,
KOPPERS 300M OR EQUAL MIN 32 ML THICK.
7. INSTALL PLASTIC PRE-FORMED JOINT SEALANT BETWEEN ALL SECTIONS AND UNDER FRAME.
8. MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE ACCORDANCE WITH ASTW C478. (SEE FIGURE 4)
9. STEPS TO BE ALUMINUM ALLOY WITH DEPRESSED TREAD OR REINFORCED PLASTIC.
10. A-LOK GASKETS PER ASTM C443 WITH 10" OMNICIERECTIONAL DEFLECTION.
TYPICAL RISER DETAIL
PRE-FORMED
PLASTIC JOINT
SEALANT
A
A
5" MAX
5"
5"
2'-0"
4'-0"
2-1/4" MIN
34" OR 36"
12" MAX
 (EXCEPT AT
ENTRANCE
16" MAX)
5" WALL FOR 4'-0" DIA MH
6" WALL FOR 5'-0" DIA MH
7" WALL FOR 4'-0" DIA MH
34" OR 36"
4"
12"
8" MIN
12"
12" TO 24"
2-1/4" MIN
3
4
" DIA. OF LARGEST PIPE
SHELF
4" MIN CONCRETE CHANNEL FILL
6" MIN 2A STONE
MH STEP
PRECAST REINFORCED
CONCRETE BASE
PRECAST REINFORCED
CONCRETE EXISTING CONE
SECTION
PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE
MANHOLE RISER SECTION
3
4
" INSERT
PRECAST CONCRETE
ADJUSTER PAD
TYPICAL MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER
NOT TO SCALE
MANHOLE FRAME WITH SELF SEALING
LID-CAT. NO. R-1642 WITH TYPE C LID
NEENAH FOUNDRY CO. OR APPROVED
EQUAL
26"
1 1/2"
7"
24"
38"
SANITARY
SEWER
CONCEALED PICKHOLE
(2 REQUIRED) (TYP)
2" WIDE STANDARD FLAT
GOTHIC LETTERS (TYP)
BOLTDOWN COVER WITH GASKET IN LOCATIONS
WHERE WATERTIGHT FRAMES AND COVERS
ARE SPECIFIED (SEE NOTE)
NOTES:
1. CAST IRON - CLASS 35 - ASTM A4 APPROXIMATE
WEIGHT OF FRAME AND COVER = 350 LBS. AASHTO
HS-20 CLASS LOADING REQUIRED.
2. WATERTIGHT FRAMES AND COVERS - R-1916-F1
NEENAH FOUNDRY CO. OR APPROVED EQUAL WITH
(4) BOLTS PER COVER WITH GASKET AND (4)
3
4
"
ANCHOR BOLTS PER FRAME.
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT OF FRAME AND COVER = 400 LBS.
6"
(MIN.)
2A MODIFIED STONE
AGGREGATE
PLACED IN 8"-12"
LIFTS COMPACTED
TO 95% SPD
UTILITY
SUBGRADE ELEV.
FINISH ELEV.
PAVING (SEE DETAIL SHEET NURSGRNH022)
48" (MIN.)
6" (MIN.)
6"
(MIN.)
TYPICAL SANITARY TRENCH DETAIL - PAVED AREAS
NOT TO SCALE
SUITABLE BACKFILL
PLACED IN 8" - 12"  LIFTS
COMPACTED TO 95% SPD
CLEANOUT DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE
12" CAST IRON CLEANOUT
CAP WITH BRONZE FINISH
FINISH GRADE
3000 PSI CONCRETE
REDUCER
STD. 1/8" BEND
4" MIN. CONCRETE
ENCASEMENT WHERE
CLEANOUT IS LOCATED
IN PAVED AREA
PLUG
4" MIN.
STANDARD WYE BRANCH
C.I. MAIN
4" MIN.
CONCRETE
BLOCK MIN.
WIDTH O.D. + 12"
12"12"
1
0
"
1
5
"
1
8
"
SECTION OF 12"
CAST IRON PIPE
SANITARY SEWER "DOG HOUSE" MANHOLE
NOT TO SCALE
NOTES:
1. EXISTING PIPE TO REMAIN UNTIL SATISFACTORY COMPLETION OF MANHOLE
TESTING.
2. REMOVE CROWN OF EXISTING PIPE FLUSH WITH CONCRETE SHELF.
SET INLET ON 3 CINDER BLOCK OR
CONCRETE BLOCK 8" HIGH
UNDISTURBED EARTH
A-LOK HOLE FOR NEW PIPE CONNECTION OR APPROVED EQUAL
SHELF SLOPED 1"
PER FOOT
EXISTING
PIPE
STANDARD
PRECAST
RISER WITH
PRECAST
OPENINGS.
CONCRETE BASE
POURED IN
PLACE AFTER
SETTING INLET.
CONCRETE TO
BE POURED
INSIDE AND
OUTSIDE TO
PROVIDE SEAL
AGAINST LEAKS.
4000 P.S.I. CONCRETE POURED AGAINST UNDISTURBED
EARTH OR 8" OF 3/4" STONE IF EARTH IS NOT STABLE.
FORM CHANNEL AS REQUIRED
3" MIN.
TYP.
3"
3/4" DIA.
3"
7'-0" MIN
INLET RISER RESTING ON CINDER BLOCK OR
CONCRETE BLOCK AT THREE EVENLY SPACED
LOCATIONS PRIOR TO POURING CONCRETE.
#5 BARS @
12" O.C. BOTH
WAYS,
PLACED
IMMEDIATELY
BELOW
MANHOLE
AND
EXTENDING
BEYOND
OUTSIDE
PERIMETER
AS SHOWN.
OPENING
BETWEEN
EXISTING PIPE
AND CUTOUT
(TYP.) TO BE
FILLED WITH
CONCRETE.
PRECAST
REINFORCED
RISER
SECTION.
7'-0" MIN
3/4" DIA. OF
EXISTING PIPE
3"
6" MIN.
6" MIN.
N
O
R
T
H
NURSGRNH026
SANITARY DETAILS
AS NOTED
AT
2018-06-08
MK
OF
26 41
ALL DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY PENNONI ASSOCIATES ARE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE IN
RESPECT OF THE PROJECT.  THEY ARE NOT INTENDED OR REPRESENTED TO BE SUITABLE FOR
REUSE BY OWNER OR OTHERS ON THE EXTENSIONS OF THE PROJECT OR ON ANY OTHER
PROJECT.  ANY REUSE WITHOUT WRITTEN VERIFICATION OR ADAPTATION BY PENNONI
ASSOCIATES FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE INTENDED WILL BE AT OWNERS SOLE RISK AND
WITHOUT LIABILITY OR LEGAL EXPOSURE TO PENNONI ASSOCIATE; AND OWNER SHALL INDEMNIFY
AND HOLD HARMLESS PENNONI ASSOCIATES FROM ALL CLAIMS, DAMAGES, LOSSES AND
E X P E N S E S  A R I S I N G  O U T  O F  O R  R E S U L T I N G  T H E R E F R O M .
PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
ONE SOUTH CHURCH STREET, 2ND FLOOR
T 610.429.8907    F 610.429.8918
PENNONI ASSOCIATES INC.
One South Church Street, 2nd Floor
West Chester, PA 19382
T  610.429.8907 F  610.429.8918
SCALE:
CHECKED BY:
DATE:
DRAWN BY:
DRAWING NUMBER:
SHEET #:
DESCRIPTIONINITIALS
North
REV
PRJ #
DATE
C
O
N
S
T
R
U
C
T
I
O
N
P
R
E
L
I
M
I
N
A
R
Y
N
O
T
F
O
R
DRAWING ORIGINATOR:
COMPANY
P.O. Box 501
Kennett Square, PA
19348-0501
Ph: (610)388-1000
F:   (610)388-5497
LONGWOOD GARDENS NURSERY GREENHOUSE
8
/
3
1
/
1
8
CALL 1-800-242-1776
CALL BEFORE YOU DIG
BEFORE YOU DIG ANYWHERE IN PENNSYLVANIA
PA. ACT 287 OF 1974 REQUIRES THREE WORKING DAYS
NOTICE TO UTILITIES BEFORE YOU EXCAVATE, DRILL OR
BLAST PENNSYLVANIA ONE-CALL SYSTEM, INC.
SERIAL NUMBER: 20181103305-000
AT1 PENNONI REVISED PER TWP COMMENTS08/31/18